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FORCE STRUCTURE MANNING TO BA
PG

E1-3

E4
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E6

E7
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E9

TIS to 
PG Years

NOTES

SPANISH ***ZONE A/B/C SRB now available!*** Please take advantage while we 
have it.

***Billets are being coded for INT/ADV NECs, recommend updating your MNA 
searches and reaching out to the detailers for further information.***

Rating conversions will be considered on a case-by-case basis.

The TECHAD is available at 901-874-2653 for questions.

1.6 4.8 8.0 13.9 15.4

######93.00% 97.00%##############77.00%
ZONE A ZONE B ZONE C ZONE D ZONE E ALL ZONES

44.0% 93.0% 97.0% 119.0% 100.0% 77.0%FY25 Manning:
FYTD RENL Rate

Zone Info

33.3% 72.7% 72.7% 100.0% 100.0% 65.3%
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EPA by Paygrade vs Inventory
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